 CENTRAL
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Nome
1° SEM LIMITE
2° PESADELO
3° BLACK BLUE
4° FEBRE AMARELA
5 PRESENTE
6° CYBORG
7° FAIXA PRETA
8° TIC TAC
9° CABARE
10° LAURIENCE
11° TICTAC
12° DEMOLIDOR
13° VALENTE
14° AMERICA

Anilha
066113
015352
101423
044095
297722
020144
296755
296899
207124
027468
229498
056781
047640
057473

Dono
FABIO
GABRIEL
MARCELO
FABIO
WILLIAN
JOSE WILTON
LEO P. NETO
AGNALDO
JOAO MARCOS
LI
JOSE MILTON
GOULART
GERALDO A.

CHIQUINHO

COLEIRO 08/09/2019
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

0/67 30
0/63 0
0/55 22
0/30 20

VARGINHA 0/27 18
0/25 16
0/21 14
0/14 12
o/7 10
o/7 0
0/4 6

VARGINHA 0/4 4
0/3 3

VARGINHA 0/2 2

03/05/2024 22:30

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



